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i 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
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W 22,796.00|" 0.00 22,796.00
HIRA 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
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HA 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
=57 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
RER 900.00 0.00 900.00
ERRRHAHRAR 202,242.00 0.00 202,242.00
3] 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
WMESR 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
2= 5,432.00 0.00 5,432.00
B L 100.00 0.00 100.00
FEM 500.00 0.00 500.00
Pakt 200.00 0.00 200.00
BHE 350.00 0.00 350.00
=530 600.00 0.00 600.00
kA 200.00 0.00 200.00
S4E 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

| HES 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
iR 300.00 0.00 300.00
T4t 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
SRR AR BATRAR -20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00
ER 2,442.00 0.00 2,442,00
HEE 5,394.00 0.00 5,394.00
B¥sE 3,900.00 0.00 3,900.00
BREBEMARAR 45,000.00 0.00 45,000.00
¥ i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ke 100.00 0.00 100.00

#I k6 [IUERAF]




X W4 R

20224E2 A
R AL AL 7T
A A T &5 RAT S0
(g 300.00 0.00 300.00
YL 200.00 0.00 200.00
BEIE 2,200.00 0.00 2,200.00
JE 28,800.00 0.00 28,800.00
HEH 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
JERRIBAFE AL 66,000.00 0.00 66,000.00
RS 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
HIE= 120.00 0.00 120.00
= 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
-] 500.00 0.00 500.00
B 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
BYRAT 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
HELHGAEARAR 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00
HAE ' 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
ik 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
8t 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RERGE A RERAR 183,384.00 0.00 183,384.00
ERERFIGARAR 41,662.00 0.00 41,662.00
TS RAT 3,869.00 0.00 3,869.00
Bt 29,720.00 0.00 29,720.00
BBH 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
ZEHL 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
FrRR 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
#5EA 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
W, EiRE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BEERINTH 23,667.00 0.00 23,667.00
#fEk 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
BRI 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
HASOR 4,752.00 0.00 4,752.00
AR 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
iy 8,400.00 0.00 8,400.00
RN 46,300.00 0.00 46,300.00
B ~2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
T 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
R 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
HEM 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00
H4ke 8,712.00 0.00 8,712.00
SRS 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
FEWKIR, g0k, BER 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00

oM 6T [DUEHAF]




CRA RO R

e B 202242
R EAL: {EZ DAL Bfir: 0
’ REAH 44 B &5 At G
oy, 8 11,880.00 0.00 11,880.00
XIRHR Nt 14,490.00 0.00 14,490.00
SiiE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
BEE 20,230.00 0.00 20,230.00
BT 5,320.00 0.00 5,320.00
AR 13,140.00 0.00 13,140.00
BR/NBE 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
Pl BRE 6,651.00 0.00 6,651.00
BRER 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
BRELE 8,670.00 0.00 8,670.00
HhigHE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
AR ke 80,000.00 0.00 80,000.00
RTH 67,464.00 0.00 67,464.00
BRI 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
XU 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B E 101,000.00 0.00 101,000.00
HEM 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
4 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
AEAT 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
T 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
BERRHMARA T 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
IE#HUR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
hEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
ERENRIT 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
ERF 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
FRE 3R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
Bz 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
T 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
& 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
KZEVHFRAR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
KIS 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
REL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IATEARERRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LRAEHLRRT 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
mRE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

FIW L6 [IERAF]




20224E2 A
SRR LTRSS AR A Wl 7
CEREAK N L] R A5t e Y RATEA

EHERS : : 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00

i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

& 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

XN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 3,150.00) 0.00 3,150.00
FREKE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
REXK 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
RIEW 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
wEH ) 26,550.00 0.00 26,550.00
S 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
iR R 30,080.00 0.00 30,080.00
:dia 139,790.00 0.00 139,790.00
ReaiE 2,580.00 0.00 2,580.00
FigaLk 72,884.00 0.00 72,884.00
RN 44,000.00 0.00 44,000.00
RRRELE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EERERE 24,238.00 0.00 24,238.00
ik 88,676.00 0.00 88,676.00
RINE BB 33,857.00 ©0.00 33,857.00
FkBEei 2,700.00 0.00 : 2,700.00
R—¥EM 16,650.00 0.00 16,650.00
i AR A 52,272.00 0.00 52,272.00
E& 11,154.00 0.00 11,154.00
R 8,580.00 0.00 8,580.00
HREH 26,622.00 0.00 26,622.00
BFEERRE 82,624.00 0.00[ 82,624.00
S ' 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A i 72,480.00 0.00 72,480.00
Frep 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
P 34,650.00 0.00| 34,650.00
HALiE 38,697.00 0.00 38,697.00
PER. ERhE 23,600.00 0.00 23,600.00
Pkt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HRA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BE : 900.00 0.00 900.00
k20N 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
p) i 7,366.00 0.00 7,366.00
R RE 1,962.00 0.00 1,962.00

Ham oM [EHA




IS

o SR 20224£2 H

AR HUTTAR B0 A EEY A . W 5

\BEEAA N J REAT 44 ERET AT &
HER N 720.00 0.00 720.00
HEF 4,608.00 0.00 4,608.00
%A 1,440.00 0.00 1,440.00
EWng 35,924.00 0.00 35,924.00
EXEf 36,030.00 0.00 36,030.00
BTR 17,270.00 0.00 17,270.00
WrEE 6,270.00 0.00 6,270.00
BULIE 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
AL 18,600.00 0.00 18,600.00
PrReEE 7,998.00 0.00 7,998.00
Bl 16,428.00 0.00 16,428.00
T HEBK 105,000.00 0.00 105,000.00
it sy 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
FUE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AEENR 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
HHERARAR 3,000,000.00 0.00 3,000,000.00
LB EARAT 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00
PalFTA RS RERAR 80,000.00 0.00 80,000.00
BTy 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
W (AR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
SERLTAFTIREERAR 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
#Htm 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
FRERGHERRAT 110,000.00 0.00 110,000.00
CAEHRIEFRAR 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
LS AERRAR 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
BT 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
XIEE 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
XEEEEARAR 70,000.00 0.00 70,000.00
RiAF B & 41,247.60 0.00 41,247.60
RI{FMIER 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
W& 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BRI RPTRER 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ARSI 190,025.03 0.00 190,025.03
Rilgfezz | -6,916.29 0.00 -6,916.29
ENEAE -26,916.29 0.00 -26,916.29
PEd 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
Hodth 17,519.52 0.00 17,519.52
BIf$5i56 3 -1,757.00 0.00 -1,757.00
HRIESR -50.00 0.00 -50.00
#EEW L6 [MERM]




EE ST

20224F2 3

WAL L AR RBP4 4 i

VEREAK RAT S
thtE N -2,900.00 0.00 -2,900.00
Ffth 1,193.00 0.00 1,193.00
RS 1,776.52 0.00 1,776.52
{FEiE Y % 17,500.00 0.00 17,500.00
BATT% 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
FEB 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
& it 6,900,098.66 ' 6,900,098.66

BTN il s

H6M Ft6W (AR




4

N

(o] ey w@d 20224E2 7
B AL EPIJJ?E‘@? %ﬁf&ﬁﬁ{?}%{’ﬁ%mﬁéﬁ HApL: Jo
| N7 EEE. A & B %t & % # % F A
0 [BHIRE _— 0.00 0.00 4.04
1 ggwﬂ%ﬁfh 2022@15%3‘”’].‘[2‘%3;@"@2& 2022-02-14 1,500.00 0.00 1,504.04
2 |RNEZITHREFATAT 2022-02-14 0.00 1,500.00 4.04
3 Wit “HRAHIBLISIENEN” RIEE | 2022-02-22 1,500.00 0.00 1,504.04
4 |[HREHE 2022-02-22 1,434.00 0.00 2,938.04
5 |NTATHIREFANTIT 2022-02-23 0.00 1,500.00 1,438.04
6 | EBEE022F18HPAEBIER 2022-02-23 0.00 349.08 1,088.96
7 SRR EMIATR 2022-02-23 0.00 290.20 798.76
8 |ftHEALMIAZELL 2022-02-23 0.00 515.50 283.26
9 |[NEEAF20224EBERRGHEARET 2022-02-23 0.00 280.00 3.26
A10 KBS “HRAERKDIENER” RIEE | 2022-02-23 3,000.00 0.00 3,003.26
11 (TR REFARAT 20220223 0.00 3,000.00 3.26
12 [WRHE “HFRBKD” R EARES 2022-02-24 4,000.00 0.00 4,003.26
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17 (AT REFAIT 2022-02-23 3,000.00 0.00 67,428,588.64
WL TR RREEIRIT “F— T X35
18 | Fpw mips 2022-02-24 40,000.00 0.00 67,468,588.64
19 |[IRITHAEFAIT 2022-02-24 4,000.00 0.00 67,472,588.64
20 |WxIE% “HE—TWRX3S” | BHRESE 2022-02-24 30,000.00 0.00 67,502,588.64
21 |WxE%E “B-TWXISZ = RiE4E 2022-02-24 20,000.00 0.00 67,522,588.64
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23 |WFEER (BR¥B) 20214E11-12F fil&: 2022-02-25 22,080.00 0.00 67,549,287.64
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24 | T RIS | BARIES: 2022-02-25 70,000.00 0.00 67,619,287.64
LR K ZIREBAEFMI “58
25 | S R3BY -7 [ RRIEA 2022-02-25 20,000.00 0.00 67,639,287.64
26 [BrimutiE “IFMRIRE Y FRHEE 2022-02-25 30,000.00 0.00 67,669,287.64
W L TR EMARAR “E-TWK '
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30 &idﬁt?ﬁzoz#&‘ﬂ‘lm&ﬁ- 2022-02-25 42,840.00 0.00 67,861,139.64
31 K%ﬁigﬁﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂqWQ 2022-02-25 22,200.00 0.00 67,883,339.64
32 |WERS R SARAF021F11AME 2022-02-25 67,414.00 0.60 67,950,753.64
33 |l AFERRERAF20224F2H#E | 2022-02-25 13,758.00 0.00 67,964,511.64
34 |WePRfET20224E2 F F4 2022-02-25 4,380.00 0.00 67,968,891.64
35 %ﬂfgﬁﬁm%ﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁmozwk 2022-02-25 11,620.00 0.00 67,980,511.64
36 %ﬂﬁgﬁﬁm%g&ﬁﬂ%mm@_ 2022-02-25 18,184.00 0.00 67,998,695.64
37 ﬁ%gﬁﬁrﬁ;@ﬁé&ﬁﬁmﬂﬁ E 2022-02-25 40,000.00 0.00 68,038,695.64
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46 gg% (R 202FIRFHIAT | 5022 02.05 0.00 22,937.11 68,045,516.35
47 |ISATHRIEFANAT 2022-02-25 30,000.00 0.00 68,075,516.35
48 |37 LT P e IR 2022-02-28 0.00 15,000,000.00 53,075,516.35
49 |37 L% PR BT A 2022-02-28 15,000,000.00 0.00 68,075,516.35
50 | iliiEdi-R RIRAEIRA 2022451 A& | 2022-02-28 9,500.00 0.00 68,085,016.35
51 %ﬁzﬁﬁﬂ%mwmozmm HER | 5099.00.28 6,208.00 0.00 68,091,224.35
52 | TR AET 2022F1 A& 2022-02-28 7,240.00 0.00 68,098,464.35
53 fﬁzimm@ﬂiﬁ‘&mﬂﬁﬂmwmm 2022-02-28 6,250.00 0.00 68,104,714.35
54 |Wriiarig0224F2 A9H-3ABHA & 2022-02-28 12,899.00 0.00 68,117,613.35
55 |WMEZEZ (REAF) 202261 & 2022-02-28 11,040.00 0.00 68,128,653.35
56 ‘f}fﬂ%;ﬁ‘&ﬁﬁ) 20214F123-2022% | 5095 02.28 | 6,917.02 0.00 68,135,570.37
57 gfﬁﬂgﬁ%ﬁ$m%ﬁmﬂ%mm 2022-02-28 9,200.00 0.00 68,144,770.37
58 |WiEFHA20224E2 F A4 2022-02-28 15,760.00 0.00 68,160,530.37
59 g*mm%ﬁggﬁmnlwwmzﬁﬂ 2022-02-28 7,889.00 0.00 68,168,419.37
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62 |[fHEkk&20224E2 F R TH 2022-02-28 0.00 12,500.00 68,179,668.13
63 E*ﬁmwmﬂﬂ%ﬁ%ﬂﬁ%&lﬁ% 2022-02-28 0.00 3,799.16 68,175,868.97
64 gﬁﬁﬁg‘mzm“@%&ﬁw&ﬁi 2022-02-28 0.00 3,000.00 68,172,868.97
65 |fPIZTEF2022422 3 TSR THE LG | 2022-02-28 0.00 20,493.20 68,152,375.77
66 gﬁ% HP2E2AMEARTELR | 5005 02,08 0.00 7,797.92 68,144,577.85
67 |fHEmIS 2022-02-28 0.00 1,800.00 68,142,777.85
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